
CHANGE

ORDER

Distribution:

□ FBC Engineering

□ FBC Judge

□ FBC Purchasing
□ Contractor

□ Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY

ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449

1124Blume Rd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Phone: 281-633-7510

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

PROJECT: Edgewood Drive Bridge over

(name, address): Drainage Ditch No. 9502037

CONTRACTOR: Aranda Brothers Construction

(name, address): 4207 Castledale

Houston, TX 77093

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1

DATE: 2/1/2010

PROJECT NUMBER: 09-103

CONTRACT FOR: Edgewood Drive Bridge Replacement

CONTRACT DATE: 10/21/2009

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 39691

The contract is changed as follows:

Item

Additional Class C Concrete for Wingwall

18" Stone Rip Rap

Unit

1.44 CY

1 LS

Price

$1,220.00

$7,547.00

Total

$1,756.80

$7,547.00

TOTAL$ 9,303.80

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum) $ 186,401.48

Net change by previously authorized Change orders $0.00

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was $ 186,401.48

The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of $9,303.80

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $ 195,705.28

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by 14 days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged)

to April 5, 2010

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering Aranda Brothers^Construction .^-^~^) Fort Bend County Judge
Louis E. Hood, P.E. 4207 Castledale , , '' / Honorahkffcobert E. hjebert
P.O. Box 1449 Houston, Texas 77093 /"' 309 S/4th/Suite 355j
Rosenberg^Texas 77471 1 ,j \ ^ / Richr/orVL Texas/ft46$

Kr/7fec**J^fo.iN&C>C^)£) By:"' ,.--—^■--H,, *~ By:
(signature) j (signature) / / v""v (signature)

DATE: &/^/ov/z&b W&62/O ih^fU DATE: <?-<?- /0
l\wpdata\proced\dev\FBCchangeorderdoc_102

£ Y) Ia


